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Price
13.18 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

4.60% (0.58)

NLO0011660485
SIFG

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Technology
Stock

394 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

12.80 EUR (500)
13.24 EUR (400)
12.70 EUR
13.20 EUR
12.64 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.840061 EUR
45,243
580,923.00

362

72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011660485-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011660485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011660485&ID_NOTATION=161113537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011660485&ID_NOTATION=161113537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c814590eca39d94655029e24057dee1ab7a387189384ebd5f4ea3069a800223&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bada913b7ebcee40&time=1726774175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25aa79ef5f6f91477e737fabd553a1f974d014196e8181ae67ebfbf45375116d&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=241a61f40f356bf52&time=1726774175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17b19e19ce955e4b6e71135786ffe55f6e1569d1ff38f93dff2f13049a05766b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56015d32253304f99&time=1726774175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58e750c0b25f996c8810eb4879e74cba84b7a28cd5d1b9d2380cc9db8ed88d8b&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe13972925fd9d5e7&time=1726774175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02673ef4f2a812a4d301893e66057e50674a41486a44044f2c044fe1ab90cb90&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4261892faf1dfe261&time=1726774175&tool=RSC

SIF HOLDING N.V.

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:18

Price
13.18 EUR

Difference

General attributes

4.60% (0.58)

ISIN NLO0011660485
Symbol SIFG
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 394 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.80 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 13.24 EUR (400)
Open 12.70 EUR
High 13.20 EUR
Low 12.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.60 EUR
VWAP 12.840061 EUR
Volume (pcs) 45,243
Trading volume 580,923.00
Number of trades 362
Last size 72
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.92% +30.24% -7.81%
Perf (abs.) +2.28 +3.06 -1.12
Beta - - -

Volatility 26.81 31.70 31.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIF HOLDING N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:59 13.26 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 12.60 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/03/ 10:18 9.9048 EUR

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:15 12.46 EUR

18
Euronext

2024/09/ 17:35 13.18 EUR

12.58 EUR (57,960
12.09 EUR (28,482
11.48 EUR (17,654
10.54 EUR (16,688

9.75 EUR (2024/03/08
13.20 EUR (2024/09/18
8.56 EUR (2023/11/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.58

)
)
)
)
13.20 EUR (2024/09/18)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

10

10

362
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161113537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161316076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154851901

SIF HOLDING N.V.

CESKAS
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Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/09/ 08:11 12.80 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 08:12 12.76 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161316077

SIF HOLDING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Xy

Sif OFFSHOAT
FOUNDATIONS

Contact Details
SIF HOLDING NV

Mijnheerkensweg 33 - 6040 AM Roermond
Telefon: +31-47-538-57-77
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sif-group.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: SIF HOLDING N.V. =y
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Company Profile

Sif Holding NV engages in the large steel tubulars, which are used as foundation
components for the offshore energy markets. It primarily produces monopiles, transition
pieces and piles that are used to anchor jacket foundations in the seabed for offshore wind
turbines. It operates through the following segments: Wind, Marshalling and Other. The
Wind segment produces and delivers monopiles, transition pieces or other foundation
components for the off-shore wind industry. The Marshalling segment includes renting-out of
logistical area and facilities and the delivery of logistical services to customers, mainly in the
off-shore wind industry. The Other segment focuses on the engineering services and
production of offshore steel structures, and limited amounts for licensing fees and
operational lease income for the windmill on the Groupss site in Rotterdam. The company
was founded in 1948 and is headquartered in Roermond, the Netherlands.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Fred van Chairman of Managing Peter Gerretse ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Beers Board Board

Ben Meijer Member of Executive Peter Wit Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Frank Member of Executive Angelique Member of Supervisory

Kevenaar Committee Heckman Board

Joost Member of Executive Annabelle Vos  Member of Supervisory

Heemskerk Committee Board

Peter Visser Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@sif-group.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011660485-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011660485
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